
Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve HORSE EXHIBITOR 6/26/2022 8/28/2022 9/11/2022

TOTAL 

PTS

BEGINNER REINING Gunnagivasugar Marjorie Sugarman 2 2

Tinkers Little Step Dianne Nystrom 1 1

AMATEUR REINING All Set With Cash Bridget Pellegrini 4 4

Little Twisted Kid Jim Weismann 2 2

FM Continental Tinseltown Victoria Piropato 1 1

OPEN REINING FM Colonel Tinseltown Victoria Piropato 5 5

What Do You Bean Jessica E Hogan 3 3

All Set With Cash Bridget Pelligrini 2 2

Twisted Little Kid Jim Weismann 1 1

IN-HAND TRAIL Zero Carat Diamond Gina Damaro 6 6

EG Zans Black Ace Danielle Nuhfer 4 4

Midnight Alice Aebli 3 3

Hot Roddin Solo Danielle Miehler 2 2

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 1 1

HALTER Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 6 6

Obviously Yellow Fella Josephine Smith 4 4

EG Zans Black Ace Danielle Nuhfer 3 3

Rip Tide Leanne Mills 2 2

Midnight Alice Aebli 1 1

COLOR BREED HALTER Obviously Yellow Fella Josephine Smith 5 5

Sierra MJ Donovan 3 3

Hot Roddin Solo Danielle Miehle 2 2

Apples Parker Smith 1 1

RANCH HALTER Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 5 5

Obviously Yellow Fella Josephine Smith 3 3

EG Zans Black Ace Danielle Nuhfer 2 2

Sierra MJ Donovan 1 1



Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve HORSE EXHIBITOR 6/26/2022 8/28/2022 9/11/2022

TOTAL 

PTS

ALL AGE EG Zans Black Ace Danielle Nuhfer 12 12

Passing In Style Nicole Grunert 5 5

Obviously Yellow Fella Josephing Smith 2 2

Sierra MJ Donovan 1 1

WALK/JOG Zero Carat Diamond Gina Damaro 21 21

Hot Roddin Solo Alyssa J Muschenick 17 17

Rip Tide Leanne J Mills 13 13

Midnight Alice Aebli 8 8

Four Time Joey Pat Ruckel 4 4

Rita Time Melanie Harding 1 1

LEADLINE Breezy Chrishana Deak 10 10

Shannon Pony Michael Murphy 10 10

Looney Tunes Loralie S Walter 5 5

Sweeties Gotta Gun Avery J Berthold 4 4

FM Colonel Tinseltown Savannah Piropato 3 3

INTRO TO RANCH Apples Parker Smith 21 21

Jade Suzanne Coopersmith 16 16

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 8 8

Four Time Joey Pat Ruckel 7 7

Whiskey Nugget Leanne J Mills 7 7

Non-Member Roady Ryan T Secor 6 6

VSB Meily Buggin Alyssa J Muschenick 5 5

Non-Member Gunny Jennifer Smith 3 3

Clipper Michael Landini 3 3

Rita Time Melanie Harding 1 1

BEGINNER RANCH EG Zans Black Ace Danielle Nuhfer 16 16

Sierra MJ Donovan 13 13

Johnnys Rose Marianne Rieger 13 13

Passing In Style Nicole Grunert 7 7

Rip Tide Daniella R Bartels 6 6

Obviously Yellow Fella Josephine Smith 5 5



Blue = Grand                   

Red = Reserve HORSE EXHIBITOR 6/26/2022 8/28/2022 9/11/2022

TOTAL 

PTS

OPEN RANCH Sparkling Lynx Lauren Cariello 13 13

High Dry Pistol Christine Warren 11 11

Roanie Jackie Rappel 6 6

What Do You Bean Jessica E Hogan 3 3

INTRO/WJ HIGH POINT Apples Parker Smith 21 21

Zero Carat Diamond Gina Damaro 17 17

Jade Suzanne Coopersmith 16 16

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 13 13

Hot Roddin Solo Alyssy J Muschenick 11 11

Four Time Joey Pat Ruckel 10 10

Rip Tide Leanne J Mills 9 9

Whiskey Nugget Leanne J Mills 7 7

Midnight Alice Aebli 6 6

Non-Member Roady Ryan T Secor 6 6

VSB Neily Buggin Alyssy J Muschenick 5 5

Harley Cat Spina 4 4

Non-Member Gunny Jennifer Smith 3 3

Clipper Michael Landini 3 3

Rita Time Melanie Harding 2 2

OVERALL HIGH POINT EG Zans Black Ace Danielle Nuhfer 26 26

Sierra MJ Donovan 14 14

Johnnys Rose Marianne Rieger 13 13

Sparkling Lynx Lauren Criello 13 13

Passing In Style Nicole Grunert 12 12

High Dry Piston Christine Warren 11 11

Obviously Yellow Fella Josephine Smith 6 6

Rip Tide Daniella R Bartels 6 6

Roanie Jackie Rappel 6 6

What Do You Bean Jessica E Hogan 3 3


